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Web Technologies (CSW17) 110801

Certificate of Completion

First Semester

ITCC
or
ITNW
ITNW
ITSE
or
COSC

1314
1325
1337
1329

1315

Second Semester

ITSY

IMED
ITSW

ITSE

Total Hours

1342
1316
1307
2402

CCNA 1: Introduction to Network”

Fundamentals of Network Technologies*
Introduction to the Internet”
Programming Logic and Design”

Introduction to Computer Programming*

Information Technology Security*

Web Design I

Introduction to Database®

Intermediate Web Programming (PHP/Scripting/Mobile Apps)

* Courses are stackable towards AAS Information Technology (CSI17)
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