

## Web Technologies (CSW17) 110801 Certificate of Completion

First Semester			Credit	
ITCC	1314	CCNA 1: Introduction to Network <sup>+</sup>	3	
or				
ITNW	1325	Fundamentals of Network Technologies <sup>+</sup>		
ITNW	1337	Introduction to the Internet <sup>+</sup>	3	
ITSE	1329	Programming Logic and Design <sup>+</sup>	3	
or				
COSC	1315	Introduction to Computer Programming <sup>+</sup>		
Second S	emester			
ITSY	1342	Information Technology Security <sup>+</sup>	3	
IMED	1316	Web Design I <sup>+</sup>	3	
ITSW	1307	Introduction to Database <sup>+</sup>	3	
ITSE	2402	Intermediate Web Programming (PHP/Scripting/Mobile Apps)	4	
Total Hours			22	

<sup>+</sup> Courses are stackable towards AAS Information Technology (CSI17)